

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21828/2006

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/02/2005 in OA No. 2715/2003,25/02/2005 in OA No. 4084/2003,25/02/2005 in OA No. 26/2004,25/02/2005 in OA No. 207/2004,25/02/2005 in WA No. 22344/2004,17/03/2006 in WA No. 17/2006,17/03/2006 in WA No. 18/2006,17/03/2006 in WA No. 19/2006,17/03/2006 in WA No. 21/2006,17/03/2006 in WA No. 22/2006 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

K.K.SENTHIL KUMAR & ORS Petitioner(s)
STATE OF T.NADU & ORS Respondent(s)
VERSUS

(Interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) No. 23018/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23629/2007
(Directions and permission to file rejoinder affidavit and Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23883/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23852/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23857/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23905/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 24000/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23995/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23993/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23992/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 23939/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 24072/2007
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 6855-6856/2008

Signature Not Verified

(With Office Report)

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2014.08.06

SLP(C) No. 7382/2009

17:36:24 IST

Reason:

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10304-10305/2009

(C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C)No.21828/06 etc.etc.

SLP(C) No. 28033/2009

(C/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11005-11008/2011

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 9337/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 8127/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jayant Muth Raj, Adv.
 Mrs.Malavika J., Adv.
 Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

 Mr.Jayant Muth Raj, Adv.
 Mrs.Malavika J., Adv.
 Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

 Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.
 Mrs.G.Indira, Adv.
 Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi, Adv.

 Mr.R.Nedumaran, Adv.
 Mr.P.Soma Sundaram, Adv.

 Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.L.Nageswara Rao, ASG
 Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
 Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
 Mr.S.Anand, Adv.

 Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

 Mr.R.Ramesh, Adv.
 Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard, which remained inconclusive.

For completion of arguments, list on 07.08.2014.

To be taken up as Item No.1.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER